AXIS BANK
I\

RAJI SINGH

Joint Holder :- -

#05 HOUSE NUMBER 18 A

CHANDIGARH Customer No :860746645

CHANDIGARH-INDIA Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY
ACCOUNT

160018 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :915010053754646 for the period (From : 01-10-2019 To: 07-01-2020)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 25426.78
UPI/P2A/927413575221/NARINDER /Canara

01-10-2019 Ba/UPI 9260.00 16166.78| 302
POS/BESPOKE

01-10-2019 INTERIORS/CHANDIGARH/011019/15:15 1750.00 14416.78| 302

01-10-2019 MOB/TPFT/AJAY KAMRA/912010055635522 8500.00 5916.78| 302
UPI/P2M/927419710657/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

01-10-2019 /Payment 10.00 5906.78| 302
UPI/P2M/927420121983/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

01-10-2019 /Payment 10.00 5896.78| 302

01-10-2019 Rupay Issuing Refund/27.09.19// .75 5897.53| 100
UPI/P2A/927508134508/ROJ NEGI/HDFC

02-10-2019 BANK/UPI 2000.00 3897.53| 302
UPI/P2A/927509543570/PAROMITA /AXis

02-10-2019 Bank/UPI 2000.00 5897.53| 302
UPI/P2M/927513085713/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

02-10-2019 /Payment 10.00 5887.53| 302
UPI/P2M/927520305624/Paytm/Paytm Pay/NO

02-10-2019 REMAR 4100.00 1787.53| 302
UPI/P2M/927613305337/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

03-10-2019 /Payment 10.00 1777.53| 302

03-10-2019 UPI/P2M/927614232404/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 10.00 1767.53| 302

04-10-2019 Rupay Issuing Refund/30.09.19// .75 1768.28| 100
IMPS/P2A/927720693220/Rajil C/ICICIBA/X551

04-10-2019 922/ 192.95 1575.33| 302
UPI/P2A/927943887333/RAJl SING/Paytm

06-10-2019 Pay/NA 4750.00 6325.33| 302
POS/APARNA

06-10-2019 GROVER/MOHAL/061019/21:11 420.00 5905.33| 302
ATM-CASH/SBI SECTOR 18,

06-10-2019 CHA/CHINDIGARH/061019 500.00 5405.33| 302

07-10-2019 PPR004102667265 EMI 07-10-2019 3597.00 1808.33[ 245
ATM-CASH/POLICE LINE

07-10-2019 SECTOR/CHANDIGARH/071019 200.00 1608.33| 302
UPI/P2A/928438368151/RAJI SING/Paytm

11-10-2019 Pay/NA 700.00 2308.33| 302
UPI/P2M/928414239371/Juicy Hut/Airtel

11-10-2019 Pa/Payment 55.00 2253.33| 302

11-10-2019 PPR004102667265 :LPP BO 111019 645.00 1608.33[ 245
IMPS/P2A/928421957698/RAJISING/ICICIBAN/

11-10-2019 NA 300.00 1908.33| 302
ATM-CASH/PNB HOUSE BANK

11-10-2019 SQU/CHANDIGARH/111019 300.00 1608.33| 302

12-10-2019 GST @18% on Charge 245.34 1362.99| 302

12-10-2019 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 1362.99 .00| 302
NEFT/SBIN119289510934/EMPLOY EE

16-10-2019 PROVIDENT FUND ORGA 12600.00 12600.00| 248




16-10-2019 ECOM PUR/UtilitiesCC/Mumbai/161019/21.:27 618.50 11981.50| 302
NEFT/MB/AXMB192900387879/Mohanbir Singh

17-10-2019 Walia 8500.00 3481.50| 302
NEFT/N290190303177833/RELIANCE

17-10-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 500.00 3981.50| 248

17-10-2019 POS/10CL PUMP/CHANDIGARH/171019/23:32 200.00 3781.50| 302
POS/LIQUOR BEER

18-10-2019 WINE/CHANDIGARH/181019/21:20 180.00 3601.50| 302

19-10-2019 Rupay Issuing Refund/17.10.19// 1.50 3603.00| 100
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

21-10-2019 BNA/DPRH314901/5725/211019/CHANDIG 6000.00 9603.00| 302
INB/699008992/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

21-10-2019 PVT LTD/ 6045.00 3558.00| 302
UPI/P2M/929422024220/Airtel Pa/HDFC

21-10-2019 BANK/AirtelM 190.00 3368.00| 302
UPI/P2M/929510367685/Airtel .infHDFC

22-10-2019 BANK/Remarks 169.00 3199.00| 302
NEFT/N295190305619061/RELIANCE

22-10-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 400.00 3599.00| 248
NEFT/N296190306124156/RELIANCE

23-10-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 200.00 3799.00| 248
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

23-10-2019 C/GURGAON/231019/14:47 1.00 3798.00| 302
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

23-10-2019 C/IGURGAON/231019/14:48 88.00 3710.00| 302
UPI/P2A/929621268823/DEEPAK K/State

23-10-2019 Ban/UPI 200.00 3510.00| 302
POS/SUKHNA

23-10-2019 AUTOMOBILE/CHANDIGARH/231019/21:36 200.00 3310.00{ 302
UPI/P2A/929621746741/SHIV KUMA/ICICI

23-10-2019 Ban/UPI 461.00 2849.00| 302
UPI/P2M/929622850291/BharatpeM/ICICI

23-10-2019 Ban/Verifie 280.00 2569.00| 302
NEFT/N297190306782245/RELIANCE

24-10-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 300.00 2869.00| 248

24-10-2019 Rupay Issuing Refund/23.10.19// 1.00 2870.00| 100

25-10-2019 QUESS CORP LIMI/ 22248.00 25118.00{ 302
UPI/P2M/929812870453/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

25-10-2019 /Payment 10.00 25108.00| 302
INB/699907480/ATOM STOCK

25-10-2019 BROKERS/915010053754646 7000.00 18108.00| 302
INB/699992773/UPSTOX

25-10-2019 TPV(RAZORPAY)/91501005375464 8000.00 10108.00| 302
ATM-CASH/Sector -

26-10-2019 8C,Madhya/Chandigarh/261019 500.00 9608.00| 302
IMPS/P2A/929913827381/RANHAVIR/STAND

26-10-2019 ARD/52 4000.00 13608.00| 302
UPI/P2A/929914792435/J TESH SH/ICICI

26-10-2019 Ban/UPI 4000.00 9608.00| 302
ATM-CASH/INDUSIND BANK

26-10-2019 LIMI/CHANDIGARH/261019 1000.00 8608.00| 302
UPI/P2A/929918156438/ASHU GARG/Vijaya

26-10-2019 Ba/UPI 600.00 8008.00| 302

26-10-2019 POS'BURGRILL/CHANDIGARH/261019/19:48 219.00 7789.00] 302

26-10-2019 POS/'BURGRILL/CHANDIGARH/261019/19:51 114.00 7675.00] 302
ATM-CASH/INDUSIND BANK

27-10-2019 LIMI/CHANDIGARH/271019 200.00 7475.00] 302
ATM-CASH/BOOTH NO 16

27-10-2019 SECTOR/CHANDIGARH/271019 500.00 6975.00| 302
ATM-CASH/POLICE LINE SEC

27-10-2019 26/CHANDIGARH/271019 500.00 6475.00] 302
POS/GOYAL

27-10-2019 DEPARTMENTA/CHANDIGARH/271019/20:45 430.00 6045.00| 302

28-10-2019 ECOM PUR/PAYTM/NOIDA/281019/20:22 306.32 5738.68| 302
UPI/P2A/930210987004/AKSHAY K/State

29-10-2019 Ban/UPI 1.00 5739.68| 302




UPI/P2A/930211193278/AKSHAY K/State

29-10-2019 Ban/Father 20000.00 25739.68| 302
UPI/P2M/930211805122/Juicy Hut/Airtel

29-10-2019 Pa/Payment 40.00 25699.68| 302
NEFT/N302190308951229/RELIANCE

29-10-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 11000.00 36699.68| 248
UPI/P2A/930216607396/VIJAY KUM/ICICI

29-10-2019 Ban/UP! 30000.00 6699.68| 302
POS/LIQUOR BEER

29-10-2019 WINE/CHANDIGARH/291019/20:36 160.00 6539.68| 302
POS/LIQUOR BEER

29-10-2019 WINE/CHANDIGARH/291019/22:01 600.00 5939.68| 302
ATM-CASH/MOBILE MINI ATM

30-10-2019 CH/CHANDIGARH/301019 500.00 5439.68| 302
UPI/P2A/930312389657/HARJINDER/HDFC

30-10-2019 BANK/NO REMA 2000.00 7439.68| 302
POS/IGREATWAY

30-10-2019 TRADING/CHANDIGARH/301019/12:17 6000.00 1439.68| 302
IMPS/P2A/930312871386/BAJAJFIN/INDUSIN

30-10-2019 D/wwSAATI12 1.00 1440.68| 302
NEFT/N304190967813001/RKSV

31-10-2019 COMMODITIESINDIA PVT L 9000.00 10440.68| 248
NEFT/N304190309914298/RELIANCE

31-10-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 1500.00 11940.68| 248
INB/701059091/ATOM STOCK

31-10-2019 BROKERS/915010053754646 9000.00 2940.68| 302

31-10-2019 MOB/TPFT/AJAY KAMRA/912010055635522 10000.00 12940.68| 1472
IMPS/P2A/930420878625/J TESHSH/ICICIBAN/

31-10-2019 Friends 12000.00 24940.68| 302
UPI/P2A/930421499411/PANKAJ KU/AXis

31-10-2019 Bank/NO REMA 1.00 24939.68| 302
UPI/P2A/930421501489/PANKAJ KU/AXis

31-10-2019 Bank/NO REMA 22500.00 2439.68| 302
UPI/P2A/930507589616/RAJI SING/ICICI

01-11-2019 Ban/NO REMA 100.00 2339.68| 302
NEFT/N305190311104862/REL IANCE

01-11-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 7800.00 10139.68| 248
POS/INANAK

01-11-2019 SWEETS/CHANDIGARH/011119/22:29 115.00 10024.68| 302

02-11-2019 ECS/BAJAJFINANCE L1/424PST88798795 5445.00 4579.68| 302
UPI/P2M/930714337788/Maurya mi/Paytm

03-11-2019 Pay/NO REMA 20.00 4559.68| 302
UPI/P2M/930816377012/Upstox/I CICI

04-11-2019 Ban/UPSTOX 3500.00 1059.68| 302
UPI/P2M/930820485506/V ENDIMAN/Y es Bank

04-11-2019 /Payment 10.00 1049.68| 302
NEFT/N309190972649307/RKSV

05-11-2019 COMMODITIESINDIA PVT L 3000.00 4049.68| 248
UPI/P2M/930918367729/Upstox/HDFC

05-11-2019 BANK/384576 i 3000.00 1049.68| 302
NEFT/N310190973910972/RKSV

06-11-2019 COMMODITIESINDIA PVT L 3100.00 4149.68| 248
UPI/P2A/931017318628/PAROMITA /Axis

06-11-2019 Bank/UPI 2000.00 2149.68| 302
UPI/P2A/931041276712/RAJl SING/Paytm

06-11-2019 Pay/NA 1665.00 3814.68| 302
UPI/P2M/931017570873/Upstox/HDFC

06-11-2019 BANK/384576 i 2500.00 1314.68| 302
AXMOB/MBR/MMZM90Y 18380/915010053754

06-11-2019 646/061119 35.00 1279.68| 302
UPI/P2A/931022872709/PAROMITA /Axis

06-11-2019 Bank/UPI 2280.00 3559.68| 302
UPI/P2M/931022834831/HOME CRED/HDFC

06-11-2019 BANK/Caollect 2280.00 1279.68| 302
UPI/P2M/931120181726/Upstox/ICICI

07-11-2019 Ban/UPSTOX 100.00 1179.68| 302




UPI/P2M/931120252359/Upstox/I CICI

07-11-2019 Ban/UPSTOX 100.00 1079.68| 302
UPI/P2A/931122658898/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

07-11-2019 Bank/UPI 5.00 1084.68| 302
UPI/P2M/931214687183/VENDIMANY/Y es Bank

08-11-2019 /Payment 20.00 1064.68| 302
UPI/P2M/931241812275/Paytm V od/Paytm

08-11-2019 Pay/Oid9639 30.72 1033.96| 302

09-11-2019 GST @18% on Charge 157.72 876.24| 302

09-11-2019 Consolidated Charges for A/c 876.24 .00| 302
NEFT/N318190317842864/RELIANCE

14-11-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 66.83 66.83| 248
SAK/CASH

18-11-2019 DEP/SAK155089326/3151/DURGESH SINGH 27000.00 27066.83| 3151
UPI/P2A/932220872955/PAROMITA /AXis

18-11-2019 Bank/UPI 21700.00 5366.83| 302
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

18-11-2019 BNA/DPRH314901/1449/181119/CHANDIG 19100.00 24466.83| 302

19-11-2019 NEFT/MB/AXMB193231437148/Jitesh sharma 4000.00 20466.83| 302

19-11-2019 MOB/TPFT/AJAY KAMRA/912010055635522 8000.00 12466.83| 302
Dr Card Charges ANNUAL

19-11-2019 6522X X XX XXX X9069 236.00 12230.83| 002

19-11-2019 ECOM PUR/PAYTM/NOIDA/191119/14:45 271.00 11959.83| 302
UPI/P2A/932316385512/PAROMITA /AXis

19-11-2019 Bank/UPI 6000.00 5959.83| 302

19-11-2019 PPR004102667265 EMI 19-11-2019 4187.00 1772.83| 245
NEFT/N324190985909537/RK SV

20-11-2019 COMMODITIESINDIA PVT L 1900.00 3672.83| 248

20-11-2019 NEFT/MB/AXMB193241838436/R4ji ICICI 1900.00 1772.83| 302
AXMOB/MBR/9ZST68XN7567/9150100537546

26-11-2019 46/261119 10.00 1762.83| 302

26-11-2019 VISA MERCH Refund/23-NOV-19/UBER INR 1.00 1763.83| 100
UPI/P2M/933014368341/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

26-11-2019 /Payment 20.00 1743.83| 302
IMPS/P2A/933311339821/RANHAVIR/STAND

29-11-2019 ARD/52 2000.00 3743.83| 302
IMPS/P2A/933312341200/RANHAVIR/STAND

29-11-2019 ARD/52 500.00 4243.83| 302
UPI/P2M/933312550256/Upstox/HDFC

29-11-2019 BANK/384576 i 1730.00 2513.83| 302
UPI/P2M/933312550256/915010053754646/2911

29-11-2019 19 1730.00 4243.83| 302
INB/707610794/ATOM STOCK

29-11-2019 BROKERS/915010053754646 1800.00 2443.83| 302
UPI/P2A/933511342918/PAROMITA /Axis

01-12-2019 Bank/UPI 2280.00 4723.83| 302
UPI/P2A/933511353358/PAROMITA /AXis

01-12-2019 Bank/UPI 2280.00 7003.83| 302
UPI/P2M/933511483784/HOME CRED/HDFC

01-12-2019 BANK/Caollect 2280.00 4723.83| 302

01-12-2019 INB/708161613/PAY U.IN/ 1900.00 2823.83| 302
UPI/P2A/933522098334/PAROMITA /AXis

01-12-2019 Bank/UPI 1900.00 4723.83| 302
POS/SIDHU SERVICE

02-12-2019 STA/CHANDIGARH/021219/07:58 200.00 4523.83| 302

02-12-2019 ECS/BAJAJ FINANCE LT/424DPFFK 728485 2142.00 2381.83| 302

02-12-2019 QUESS CORP LIMI/ 22248.00 24629.83| 302
UPI/P2A/933617074571/VIJAY SIN/ICICI

02-12-2019 Ban/UPI 170.00 24459.83| 302




UPI/P2M/933619372765/Upstox/HDFC

02-12-2019 BANK/384576 i 3200.00 21259.83| 302
UPI/P2M/933619476012/Upstox/HDFC

02-12-2019 BANK/384576 i 3200.00 18059.83| 302
UPI/P2M/933619488635/Upstox/HDFC

02-12-2019 BANK/384576 i 3200.00 14859.83| 302
UPI/P2M/933619502385/Upstox/HDFC

02-12-2019 BANK/384576 i 3200.00 11659.83| 302
UPI/P2M/933619656284/Upstox/HDFC

02-12-2019 BANK/384576 i 500.00 11159.83| 302
NEFT/N336190327425263/RELIANCE

03-12-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 1700.00 12859.83| 248
NEFT/N337190997178908/RK SV

03-12-2019 COMMODITIESINDIA PVT L 4587.00 17446.83| 248
NEFT/N337190328056388/RELIANCE

03-12-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 316.00 17762.83| 248
NEFT/N337190997289493/RKSV SECURITIES

03-12-2019 INDIAPVTLT 3234.00 20996.83| 248
UPI/P2M/933715308528/Upstox/HDFC

03-12-2019 BANK/384576 i 3200.00 17796.83| 302
UPI/P2A/933716138415/JA1 KUMAR/AXis

03-12-2019 Bank/Maine | 200.00 17996.83| 302

03-12-2019 UPI/RET/933619476012/03.12.2019 3200.00 21196.83| 100

04-12-2019 ECS/BAJAJFINANCE L1/424PST88798795 5445.00 15751.83| 302

04-12-2019 NEFT/MB/AXMB193386173552/Jitesh sharma 2500.00 13251.83| 302
INB/709130067/ATOM STOCK

04-12-2019 BROKERS/915010053754646 5000.00 8251.83| 302
ATM-CASH/IT PARK

05-12-2019 CHANDIGARH/PANCHKULA/051219 100.00 8151.83| 302
UPI/P2A/933919301280/AJAY PANW/State

05-12-2019 Ban/UPI 6400.00 1751.83| 302
UPI/P2A/934009797116/PAROMITA /Axis

06-12-2019 Bank/UPI 2000.00 3751.83| 302
NEFT/N340191001065816/RK SV

06-12-2019 COMMODITIESINDIA PVT L 1817.00 5568.83| 248
UPI/P2M/934013644208/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

06-12-2019 /Payment 10.00 5558.83]| 302
UPI/P2M/934013656703/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

06-12-2019 /Payment 10.00 5548.83| 302
UPI/P2M/934014969698/VENDIMAN/Y es Bank

06-12-2019 /Payment 20.00 5528.83| 302
UPI/P2A/934019069768/RAJENDRA /Bank of

06-12-2019 B/UPI 3000.00 2528.83| 302
UPI/P2M/934023654248/Airtel.in/fHDFC

06-12-2019 BANK/Remarks 148.00 2380.83| 302
UPI/P2M/934111276770/Airtel.in/fHDFC

07-12-2019 BANK/Bharti T 200.00 2180.83| 302
ATM-CASH/SECTOR-18 D,

07-12-2019 CHAND/CHANDIGARH/071219 200.00 1980.83| 302
ATM-CASH/SECTOR-18 D,

07-12-2019 CHAND/CHANDIGARH/071219 200.00 1780.83| 302
UPI/P2A/934215395152/PAROMITA /Axis

08-12-2019 Bank/UPI 1300.00 3080.83| 302
UPI/P2A/934215415745/AMARJIT S/Oriental

08-12-2019 {UPI 1.00 3079.83]| 302
UPI/P2A/934215454749/AMARJIT S/Oriental

08-12-2019 /Washing 1300.00 1779.83| 302
IMPS/P2A/934311888390/SICREVAC/IDFCBan

09-12-2019 k/PennyDro 1.00 1780.83| 302
IMPS/P2A/934311255539/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

09-12-2019 NKL/KisshtFa 4174.00 5954.83| 302
ATM-CASH/SCO 39/6 SECTOR

09-12-2019 18/CHANDIGARH/091219 200.00 5754.83| 302
UPI/P2A/934314067076/AJAY PANW/State

09-12-2019 Ban/UP! 2862.00 2892.83| 302




UPI/P2A/934314094669/PAROMITA /Axis

09-12-2019 Bank/UPI 1100.00 1792.83| 302
UPI/P2A/934410266155/RAJI SIN/Airtel PaINO

10-12-2019 REMA 5000.00 6792.83| 302
MB/Loan

10-12-2019 account/PPR004102667265/UWA671L R9080 3597.00 3195.83| 302
NEFT/N344190332446388/REL IANCE

10-12-2019 COMMODITIES/NEFT 3299.43 6495.26| 248
POS/SIDHU SERVICE

10-12-2019 STA/CHANDIGARH/101219/12:21 200.00 6295.26| 302

10-12-2019 NACH-DR- HDBFINANCIALSERLTD 500.00 5795.26| 2567

10-12-2019 PPR004102667265 EMI_10-12-2019 3597.00 2198.26| 245
ATM-CASH/SCO 39/6 SECTOR

10-12-2019 18/CHANDIGARH/101219 200.00 1998.26| 302
UPI/P2M/934512094760/Maurya mi/Paytm

11-12-2019 Pay/NO REMA 130.00 1868.26| 302
Rupay Issuing Refund/10.12.19/SIDHU SERVICE

12-12-2019 STATI 1.50 1869.76| 100

14-12-2019 GST @18% on Charge 285.22 1584.54| 302

14-12-2019 Consolidated Charges for A/c 1584.54 .00| 302
Rupay Issuing Refund/23.10.19/SUKHNA

19-12-2019 AUTOMOBILES 1.50 1.50| 100
IMPS/P2A/936214984224/BHANIXFI/KOTAKM

28-12-2019 AH/IMPSCM Sf 10116.00 10117.50| 302
ATM-CASH/SBI SECTOR 18,

28-12-2019 CHA/CHINDIGARH/281219 500.00 9617.50| 302
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

30-12-2019 C/IGURGAON/301219/07:55 80.00 9537.50| 302
INB/71470638L/ATOM STOCK

30-12-2019 BROKERS/915010053754646 1500.00 8037.50| 302
INB/714713411/ATOM STOCK

30-12-2019 BROKERS/915010053754646 3000.00 5037.50| 302
POS/LIQUOR BEER

30-12-2019 WINE/CHANDIGARH/301219/20:15 90.00 4947.50( 302

30-12-2019 Charge Refund: ATREJ 190.35 5137.85| 302
POS/LIQUOR BEER

30-12-2019 WINE/CHANDIGARH/301219/21:01 90.00 5047.85| 302
POS/LIQUOR BEER

30-12-2019 WINE/CHANDIGARH/301219/21:58 520.00 4527.85[ 302
UPI/P2A/936422982173/SHIV KUMA/ICICI

30-12-2019 Ban/NA 439.00 4088.85 302
UPI/P2A/936422484965/HARJINDER/Airtel

30-12-2019 Pa/INO REMA 2000.00 2088.85| 302
915010053754646:1nt.Pd:01-10-2019 to 31-12-

31-12-2019 2019 26.00 2114.85| 302
UPI/P2M/936515548994/Airtel.infHDFC

31-12-2019 BANK/Remarks 48.00 2066.85| 302
POS'BRAHAM SARUP &

31-12-2019 SO/CHANDIGARH/311219/18:37 100.00 1966.85| 302
IMPS/P2A/000111279426/R4jil C/ICICIBA/X551

01-01-2020 922/ 202.95 1763.90| 302

01-01-2020 QUESS CORP LIMI/ 22248.00 24011.90{ 302
UPI/P2A/000115177956/SOHAN SIN/Punjab

01-01-2020 Na/UPI 200.00 23811.90( 302
UPI/P2A/000116424176/KARAM CHA/Bank of

01-01-2020 I/Balance 10000.00 33811.90( 302
UPI/P2A/000116642570/SUSHANT R/Paytm

01-01-2020 Pay/UPI 10000.00 23811.90| 302
UPI/P2A/000116070812/PARDEEP K/HDFC

01-01-2020 BANK/Loan 3000.00 26811.90( 302
UPI/P2M/000117996832/SHUBHAM/Paytm

01-01-2020 Pay/0id20200 530.00 26281.90 302

01-01-2020 POS/BURGRILL/CHANDIGARH/010120/19:33 439.00 25842.90( 302




ATM-CASH/SCO 39/6 SECTOR

01-01-2020 18/CHANDIGARH/010120 500.00 25342.90| 302
UPI/P2A/000122040594/PAROMITA /AXis

01-01-2020 Bank/UPI 4422.00 29764.90| 302
UPI/P2M/000123406894/HOME CRED/HDFC

01-01-2020 BANK/Collect 2280.00 27484.90( 302
UPI/P2M/000123422088/SI CREVA /IDFC

01-01-2020 FIRS/NO REMA 6246.00 21238.90| 302
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

02-01-2020 C/GURGAON/020120/07:59 91.00 21147.90| 302

02-01-2020 ECS/BAJAJFINANCE LT/424DPFFK 728485 2112.00 19035.90| 302

02-01-2020 ECS/BAJAJ FINANCE L 1/424PST88798795 5445.00 13590.90| 302
NEFT/N002200345030595/REL IANCE

02-01-2020 COMMODITIES/NEFT 800.00 14390.90| 248
UPI/P2A/000215593654/JA1 KUMAR/AXis

02-01-2020 Bank/UPI 4500.00 18890.90| 302
UPI/P2A/000216626925/VIJAY SIN/ICICI

02-01-2020 Ban/UPI 250.00 18640.90| 302
UPI/P2A/000216163707/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

02-01-2020 Bank/UPI 12.00 18652.90| 302
INB/715615251/ATOM STOCK

02-01-2020 BROKERS/915010053754646 9000.00 9652.90( 302

02-01-2020 TIPSSCG DT 31.12.19 118 9651.72| 302
UPI/P2A/000220238932/PAROMITA /AXis

02-01-2020 Bank/UPI 3800.00 13451.72| 302
UPI/P2M/000309209655/Paytm/Paytm

03-01-2020 Pay/Oid10037 3800.00 9651.72| 302
NEFT/N003200345697036/RELIANCE

03-01-2020 COMMODITIES/NEFT 13000.00 22651.72| 248
UPI/P2A/000313656490/JA1 KUMAR/AXis

03-01-2020 Bank/UPI 4730.00 17921.72| 302
INB/715925105/ATOM STOCK

03-01-2020 BROKERS/915010053754646 8000.00 9921.72| 302
UPI/P2M/000317142137/Upstox/HDFC

03-01-2020 BANK/384576 i 3200.00 6721.72] 302
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

03-01-2020 BNA/DPRH314901/9955/030120/CHANDIG 9000.00 15721.72| 302
Rupay Issuing Refund/31.12.19/BRAHAM

03-01-2020 SARUP_SONS .75 15722.47| 100
POS/IOCL

03-01-2020 PUMP,/CHANDIGARH/030120/19:38 100.00 15622.47| 302
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

04-01-2020 C/GURGA ON/040120/04:37 107.00 15515.47| 302
ATM-CASH/PNB ATM ISBT SEC

04-01-2020 4/CHANDIGARH/040120 2000.00 13515.47| 302
IMPS/P2A/000413043766/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

04-01-2020 NKL/KisshtFa 5614.72 19130.19| 302
IMPS/P2A/000413199889/M ochanb/HDFCBAN/X

04-01-2020 086731/ 17005.90 2124.29| 302
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

04-01-2020 C/GURGAON/040120/15:27 77.00 2047.29| 302
ATM-CASH/IMPROVEMENT

05-01-2020 TRUST/PATHANKOT/050120 1000.00 1047.29| 302
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

06-01-2020 C/GURGAON/060120/07:18 79.00 968.29| 302
NEFT/N006200347522345/REL IANCE

06-01-2020 COMMODITIES/NEFT 9000.00 9968.29| 248
INB/716568119/ATOM STOCK

06-01-2020 BROKERS/915010053754646 5000.00 4968.29| 302

06-01-2020 MOB/TPFT/AJAY KAMRA/912010055635522 2000.00 2968.29| 302

06-01-2020 Rupay Issuing Refund/03.01.20/I0CL PUMP, .75 2969.04| 100
ECOM PUR/WWW OLACABS

07-01-2020 C/GURGAON/070120/08:57 110.00 2859.04| 302

07-01-2020 MOB/TPFT/AJAY KAMRA/912010055635522 5000.00 7859.04| 1472




INB/716828471/ATOM STOCK

07-01-2020 BROKERS/915010053754646 5000.00 2859.04| 302
NEFT/N007201028946184/RK SV

07-01-2020 COMMODITIESINDIA PVT 3700.00 6559.04| 248
NEFT/N007200348478358/RELIANCE

07-01-2020 COMMODITIES/NEFT 6000.00 12559.04| 248
UPI/P2A/000713043715/MANISH KU/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/NO REMA 5000.00 7559.04| 302
UPI/P2A/000713544698/MANISH KU/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/Payment 5000.00 12559.04| 302
UPI/P2A/000713049000/RAJI SIN/Kotak

07-01-2020 Mah/NO REMA 5000.00 7559.04| 302
TRANSACTION TOTAL 382489.57| 364621.83
CLOSING BALANCE 7559.04

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamlesselectronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++



